\,

Pl Dos
1 374
2 375
3 379
4 365
5 362
6 373
7 366
8 385
9 370
10 372
11 361
12 378
13 364
14 354
15 356
16 360
17 383
18 381
19 384
20 369
21 380
22 359
23 353
24 358
25 357
26 382
27 363
28 368
29 371
Abandons (3)
DNF 376
DNF 377
DNF 367

Nom-prénom

FORET Marc
VILLENEUVE Lionel
SABLAYROLLES Benoit
SARDA Sebastien
HUILLET Frédéric
CASARI Chiara
LOUBIERE Julien
GRANIER Ludovic
GERVAIS Wilfried
GRANIER Loic
THEPAUT Olivier
CAPARICAS Paulo
ANE Lucile

ESMIOL Christophe
MARQUIER Mathieu
LACOMBE Clément
MORENO Christelle
ANGLIO Matthias
FARGES Thierry
FORET Philippe
MARTINAZZI Sophie
MARRE Lydie
LEFRANCOIS Amandine
REY-CADOURS Muriel
BILA Myriam

PLEVER Christophe
ROUSSEAU Laurent
DORDOGNIN Denis
VITALES Florence

SUDRE Mickael
BISSERIE Matthieu
CASINO Jean-michel
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Club

CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON (11)
CAP GANGUISE (11)

RUNNING CONSEIL (11)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)
TRACKS ATHLE LISLE JOURDAIN 32 (31)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (31)

MOUSSOULENS (11)

CASTELNAUDARY (11)

GANG EASY SWIMRUN OCCITAN (11)
CSA 4 REGIMENT ETRANGER (11)

S/L AC NARBONNE MEDITERRANEE (11)
PEYRENS (11)

CRUZY (34)

MAS-SAINTES-PUELLES (11)

CASTELNAUDARY TRIATHLON CLUB (11)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)
MIREMONT (31)

S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)
S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)

VILLENEUVE LA COMPTAL (11)
S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)
S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)

FONTERS DU RAZES (11)
S/L LAURAGAIS ATHLE CASTELNAUDARY (11)
SPIRIDON CLUB DU PAYS D'OLMES (09)

Partants : 32 | Classés : 29 | Abandons : 3 | Non partants : 1

(9]
x

M1 TMIITNMIIXIXEX

<=

Année

1988
1976
1969
1973
1978
1987
1987
1976
1980
1983
1969
1968
1997
1977
1990
1992
1975
1977
1973
1963
1980
1964
1989
1976
1987
1964
1971
1979
1974

1992
1973
1962

Course

TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM

TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM
TRAIL 20 KM

e

07.68.46.32.42

Temps
1h29'54
1h32'05
1h35'44
1h36'14
1h39'51
1h42'53
1h45'26
1h46'25
1h47'11
1h48'56
1h53'17
1h56'50
1h57'21
1h57'26
1h58'23
2h04'10
2h11'30
2h14'16
2h14'30
2h18'05
2h20'11
2h2720
2h28'06
2h28'33
2h32'41
2h32'42
2h39'38
2h56'06
2h56'07

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Mo

oy
13,35
13,03
12,53
12,47
12,02
11,66
11,38
11,28
11,20
11,02
10,59
10,27
10,23
10,22
10,14
9,66
9,13
8,94
8,92
8,69
8,56
8,14
8,10
8,08
7,86
7,86
7,52
6,81
6,81

Par cat.

1° MOH/2
1° M2H/5
1° M3H/6
2° M3H/6
2° M2H/5
1° MOF/2
2° MOH/2
3° M2H/5
1° M1H/3
2° M1H/3
3° M3H/6
1° M4H/2
1° SEF/2
4° M2H/5
1° SEH/3
2° SEH/3
1° M2F/3
5° M2H/5
4° M3H/6
1° M5H/2
1° M1F/1
1° M4F/1
2° SEF/2
2° M2F/3
2° MOF/2
2° M4H/2
5° M3H/6
3° M1H/3
3° M2F/3
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